Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	184	3	Desc Regis	- siste bei ter	ia.	7-1	1-23
Company Name:		MLLY	Site			91	mR.
Name of Contractor		す、	Mu	ralid	has		
Neture of work :			Pai	ting			
Work done	From Date	15.	-11-	22 Te	Desc	129	-12-22
SI Villa/Fint/block no No.	Qty.	Rate	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Units	Amor		Contractors bill no
1. A-Block Pla	tol- 408	80 - 8	*	stt	32	640/-	-
2 308 54	07					1	
3. 506						1	
4. 25% Fine					-		
5. cont Paint	19	-		-	1		
7.		-	•	-	1		
8.	-			-	1		
9.	-	-			++		
10.	-	-			1-1-		
11.	Total	_			32	640/-	
Bill required	EYBS G	NO.	GST	pill raqu		CYES	
Messurement & cutimete sheet:	D'Require		estin	sarement mie sbes	t	☑ Backon ☐ Not es	
POVWO BO.	1	_	10/	WO date:		-	
Remarks:							
	-						
Approved by Project I	America	Approved	by De	ign Tans	Ap	noved by	M.D.
D= 09/0	30	Date:			De	is:	
Sign:		Sign:			Sig	pi:	

Notice: 1. This solvins must be next within 7 days of completing work. 2. This from our he would for purifying inhouse hith, hits for him changes, each work, tendery sivil contractors. 3. Whenever not applicable – #21 NA. 4. Estimate and supersymmetric not not required for tendery jobs where guideline notes are clearly given.

MEASUREMEN Compuny Nume:	MEASUREMENT SHEET Computy Nume:	MRMallapur LLP			Approved by:	75	Ramprasad	
Project		Gulmohar Residency.			Sign:			
Work Description:	DOTE:	A-block painting						
Contractor Name:		J.Muralidhar						
Propured By		Sai Kumar						
Dute:		02.01.23						
			A	В	С	D	E= AxBxCxD	
SNo	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	
1	A-block	13608前回32						
		A-308,407,506 25% bill	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	3.00	
I								

		1 A	S No. Ite	Date:	Prepared By	Contractor Name	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET	
		A-block	Item Head			,	20			TET	
Grand Total	A-308,407,506 25% bill	1360sft@32	Flat nos	02.01.23	Sai Kumar	J.Muralidhar	A-block painting	Gulmohar Residency.	MRMallapur LLP		
	w		Quantity								
	flats		Units					Sign:	Approved by:		
	35%		Percentage						Ram Prasad		
	32		Rate								
32,640.00	32,640.00		Amount								

Bill for Equipment Allowance

J.Muralidhar, Hyderabad.

Date: 02.01.2023

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at A-block. Allowance for Equipment

Towards:

S No. Description Amount

1. Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-407,506,308 flats at A-block . Total Amount = 32,640 /Work done from date: 29.07.22 to 05.08.22

Amount in words: Thirteen Thousand Fifty Six Only.

Sign:			
DISH.			

Allowance for Consumables

J.Muralidhar. Hyderabad.

Date: 02.01.23

In favor of: Project / Site: MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards:

Painting work done at A-block Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-407,506,308 flats at A-block . Total Amount = 32,640 /- Work done from date : 29.11.22 to 26.12.22	Rs. 6,528 /-

Amount in words: Six Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty Eight Only.

Bill for Labour Charges

Radhakrishna, H.no-4-1270, Marthanda nagar,New Hafeezpet

Date: 02.01.23

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Plantation.

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount		
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Filling			
	Morrum, Red Mud filling & Pits Excavation for	Rs.13,200 /-		
	plantation work at D-block & D,F-blocks Eastside			
	Compound wall . Total Amount = 33,001 /-			
	Work done from date 05.11.22 to date 29.12.2022.			

Amount in words: Thirteen Thousand Two Hundred Rupees Only.

Sign:			
_			